
Liesure World Division
Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 _
Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 35 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 36 71 _
Lee Hall III 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 35 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 35 70 Regular
Robert Clarke 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 33 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 6 40 73 Regular
Richard Fray 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 5 37 74 Regular
Derek Apedoe 4 3 3 3 6 6 3 5 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 36 74 Regular
Shawn Alfred 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 39 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 36 75 Regular
Davon Kelly 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 37 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 40 77 Regular
Floyd White 6 6 3 3 6 5 3 3 6 41 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 6 37 78 Regular
Rashish "RT" Ramcharan 5 7 6 4 8 4 3 3 4 44 4 3 3 4 8 5 4 5 4 40 84 Regular
Ian Harvey 6 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 5 44 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 6 5 40 84 Regular
Butch Smith 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 2 5 39 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 10 4 47 86 Regular
Brennen Thomas 7 5 5 5 6 3 2 3 6 42 5 7 6 3 5 4 4 7 5 46 88 Regular
Langston Price 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 43 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 46 89 Regular
Greg Downs 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 3 5 43 4 6 4 5 8 6 4 5 6 48 91 Regular
David Watts 4 4 5 3 6 5 7 4 6 44 8 8 8 6 10 8 6 10 8 72 116 Regular


